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NORTHEAST MOTORCYCLE ROAD RACING %

Class Championship Points

Points for Class Championships (Section 17.2)

Updated & Corrected 08/13/2025

EX300 Superbike - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 26 Lukas Doucette 30 30 26 36 36 72 230
2 6 Rick Doucette 36 21 36 30 30 60 213
3 623 Fletcher Rood 26 26 30 26 26 52 186
4 87  Christopher Woodman 23 36 23 21 23 46 172
5 609 Matthew Strobel 23 21 23 67
6 721 Brendan Moriarty 19 19

EX 300 Supersport - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 26 Lukas Doucette 30 26 36 36 36 72 236
2 623 Fletcher Rood 36 30 26 26 30 60 208
3 6 Rick Doucette 26 36 30 30 26 52 200
4 609 Matthew Strobel 23 23 23 69
5 87  Christopher Woodman 21 21 21 63
6 913  Thomas Sands 23 23 16
7 721 Brendan Moriarty 21 21

EX500 Superbike - Glass Championship R1 R2 R4 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 26 Lukas Doucette 30 19 21 26 30 72 198
2 99X Nathan Bettencourt 36 26 36 36 134
3 14 Renee Franco 36 30 30 36 132
4 848  Cole Thompson 17 23 23 23 23 109
5 317  Trase Boudreau 16 14 18 60 108
6 516 Thomas Hynes V 21 18 19 21 21 100
7 897  Hendrix Woodman 30 26 56
8 370  Brandon Martocci 18 16 19 53
9 772 Kate West 52 52
10 868  Simon Leary 46 16
11 722  Kyle Stockford 42 42
12 942  Noah Tardiff 26 15 "
13 913  Thomas Sands 23 16 39
14 975  Mackenzie Crosby 38 38
15 445  Grant Imbeault 19 17 36
16 64X  Valen Gomez 26 26
17 806  John Sommer 21 21
18 113 Henry Bosland 18 18
19 937 Nicholas Canhill 17 17
20 23X  Derek Sanchez 15 15




21 360 Michele Pierro 15 15
EX500 Supersport - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 57 Adam Muscaro 30 30 36 36 36 72 240
2 848 Cole Thompson 19 21 23 19 21 60 163
3 516 Thomas HynesV 17 18 26 23 23 52 159
4 26  Lukas Doucette 13 19 21 21 26 42 142
5 317  Trase Boudreau 26 14 17 17 38 112
6 99X  Nathan Bettencourt 23 23 30 30 106
7 14 Renee Franco 36 36 14 18 104
8 623  Fletcher Rood 26 30 46 102
9 370  Brandon Martocci 14 17 18 14 34 97
10 360 Michele Pierro 16 16 32 64
11 64X  Valen Gomez 19 36 55
12 255  Daniel Caron 16 15 19 50
13 609 Matthew Strobel 13 15 15 43
14 942  Noah Tardiff 18 16 34
15 445  Grant Imbeault 15 18 33
16 897  Hendrix Woodman 26 26
17 23X Derek Sanchez 21 21
18 806 John Sommer 13 13
19 207  Tim Barrows 12 12
EX FA0 LW - Glass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 6 RickDoucette 30 26 23 19 23 72 193
2 44 Timothy Hogan 30 30 30 36 60 186
3 298 Sergio DiMolfetta 26 19 28 26 26 52 177
4 916  Eric Erps 19 23 26 23 30 46 167
5 625 Mike Nash 36 17 16 16 17 38 140
6 525 Douglas Cooper 16 18 21 21 42 118
7 11 Brett Guyer 36 36 36 108
8 73 Billy Saine 23 13 13 15 32 96
9 832 Tom Bibeau 15 14 18 18 26 91
10 30  David White 18 19 19 28 84
11 816  Scott D. French 21 22 30 73
12 115  Aaron Wolfe 12 6 17 36 71
13 89  Charles Brighenti 18 9 7 13 20 67
14 74  Robert Pease Jr. 11 16 34 61
15 360 Michele Pierro 10 15 14 18 57
16 714 Jeff Gray 43 43
17 124  Thomas Hynes IV 13 22 35
18 889  Peter Russo 14 20 34
19 913  Thomas Sands 21 10 31
20 87  Christopher Woodman 24 24
21 28  Rick Breen 17 17



22 858 Adam Kells 14 14
23 93  Clarence Beaudette 12 12
24 300 Sean Pawnell 11 mn
25 31X  B.J. Worsham 8 8
EX FA40 MW - Ciass Championship R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 728 Paul Duval 30 36 36 36 26 60 224
2 39 Justin Landry 36 26 30 30 30 52 204
3 340 IanBeam 26 30 26 26 23 46 177
4 717 Geoffrey Bonnard 23 21 21 21 42 128
5 5 Eric Wood 36 72 108
6 714  Jeff Gray 19 19 21 36 95
7 449  Kevin Fogg 17 12 17 18 26 920
8 10  Kip Peterson 19 18 13 34 84
9 888  Joel Laub 18 23 38 79
10 328  Tony Wells 18 19 32 69
11 97  Kyle Thompson 21 23 17 61
12 36  Jesse Burnett 14 24 38
13 15  William Desmarais 30 30
14 69  John Van Lenten 28 28
15 45  Robbie Nigl 23 23
16 601  Brian Fernald 19 19
17 830 Paul Hosue 16 16
18 99  Kevin Custer 15 15
19 329 Michael Giossi 11 1
EX FA40 UN - class Championship R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 5 Eric Wood 30 36 36 36 36 72 246
2 82 Roger Ealy 36 26 30 30 30 52 204
3 77 Joshua Coombs 21 23 17 17 17 28 123
4 99  Kevin Custer 26 21 21 34 102
5 383  Chris Arrighi 23 23 46 92
6 22 David Dayon 26 60 86
7 449  Kevin Fogg 18 18 30 66
8 830 Paul Hosue 23 42 65
9 29  Michael Weyant 23 38 61
10 15 William Desmarais 21 36 57
11 888  Joel Laub 26 26 52
12 321X Brandie Cox 19 32 51
13 328  Tony Wells 19 19 38
14 93  Clarence Beaudette 18 18
EX F50 LW - class Championship R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 11 BrettGuyer 36 36 36 72 180
2 525 Douglas Gooper 26 30 36 60 152



3 115 Aaron Wolfe 30 26 21 26 38 141
4 73 Billy Saine 21 23 18 21 46 129
5 30 David White 30 19 26 52 127
6 89  Charles Brighenti 19 17 16 19 16 34 121
7 6  Rick Doucette 36 30 30 96
8 66  Tom Law 23 23 42 88
9 2L Tim O'Connor 19 19 36 1
10 913  Thomas Sands 23 21 144
11 31X B.J. Worsham 21 17 38
12 714 Jeff Gray 26 26
13 8  Michael Zoner 23 23
14 87  Christopher Woodman 18 18
15 80  Bart Chamberlain 18 18
16 93  Clarence Beaudette 17 17
EX GTL - class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 24 Adam Guyer 26 36 36 36 36 72 242
2 255 Daniel Caron 15 18 26 23 30 60 172
3 74 Robert Pease Jr. 17 19 21 19 21 38 135
4 115 Aaron Wolfe 19 23 19 21 36 118
5 11 Brett Guyer 30 26 30 30 116
6 932  Josh Stewart 21 14 18 46 99
7 6 Rick Doucette 13 15 23 18 26 95
8 810  Matthew Paternoster 13 26 23 62
9 871  lIsaac Maycotte 23 30 53
10 816  Scott D. French 52 52
11 56  Chris Rockwell 42 42
12 913  Thomas Sands 18 21 39
13 9 Eli Block 36 36
14 889  Peter Russo 16 17 33
15 300 Sean Pawnell 19 19
16 551 Tommy Kinnear 18 18
17 27X  Alessandro DiMario 17 17
18 714 Jeff Gray 16 16
19 80  Bart Chamberlain 14 14
EX GTO - class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 4 Harlan Hildebrand 30 26 36 30 36 72 230
2 351 MichaelLee 36 36 30 19 26 46 193
3 97 Kyle Thompson 26 30 26 26 30 52 190
4 77 Joshua Coombs 21 21 18 21 21 42 144
5 383  Chris Arrighi 18 17 36 60 131
6 511  Semir Fazlic 23 23 23 23 92
7 216  John Duffy 19 16 35
8 455  Jason Fairclough 23 23



9 15 William Desmarais 21 21
10 36  Jesse Burnett 19 19
EX GTU - class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 33 SamMartin 26 36 36 36 36 712 242
2 717 Geoffrey Bonnard 36 30 30 30 60 186
3 92 Michael Guarino 23 26 26 23 30 352 180
4 492  Nikolas Paganis 30 19 18 18 19 36 140
5 255  Daniel Caron 23 21 19 23 46 132
6 328  Tony Wells 21 21 38 80
7 143  Charles Keighley 26 42 68
8 730  Craig Wilson 21 21 412
9 888  Joel Laub 26 26
10 830 Paul Hosue 23 23
11 321X Brandie Cox 19 19
EX HW Grand Prix - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 5 Eric Wood 36 36 36 36 36 72 252
2 9 EliBlock 26 21 30 30 60 167
3 511 Semir Fazlic 30 18 26 21 42 137
4 492  Nikolas Paganis 19 26 36 81
5 79  Teagg Hobbs 23 52 7%
6 29  Michael Weyant 17 17 38 72
7 714 Jeff Gray 23 46 69
8 6  Rick Doucette 23 21 18 62
9 802  Asher Rubright 19 26 45
10 64  Shane Narbonne 30 30
11 25X Dominic Doyle 30 30
12 730  Craig Wilson 26 26
13 216  John Duffy 23 23
EX HW Superbike - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 5 Eric Wood 36 15 36 36 36 72 231
2 33 Sam Martin 19 30 17 30 25 60 181
3 77 Joshua Coombs 18 17 11 21 21 38 126
4 10  Kip Peterson 23 21 15 46 105
5 328  Tony Wells 25 23 52 100
6 802  Asher Rubright 30 18 19 30 97
7 29  Michael Weyant 19 14 23 36 92
8 216  John Duffy 25 23 18 66
9 218  Jacob Crossman 17 25 23 65
10 449  Kevin Fogg 42 42
11 79  Teagg Hobbs 36 6 12
12 85  Jake Lewis 30 30
13 931X Joseph LiMandri Jr. 26 26



14 64  Shane Narbonne 16 10 26
15 60  Carl Soltisz 21 21
16 492  Nikolas Paganis 21 21
17 714 Jeff Gray 16 16
18 150  Robert Bettencourt 13 13
19 99  Kevin Custer 12 12
20 25P  David Anthony 9 9
21 101X Jordan Szoke 8
22 25X Dominic Doyle 7 7
EX HW Supersport - Ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 728 PaulDuval 30 30 30 36 36 72 234
2 340 IlanBeam 36 18 21 23 30 60 188
3 39 Justinlandry 26 26 26 26 26 52 182
4 211 Jared Mileika 21 19 23 19 23 36 111
5 802  Asher Rubright 23 23 36 30 21 133
6 10  Kip Peterson 18 21 19 16 17 34 125
7 714 Jeff Gray 18 19 42 79
8 2 Samuel Greenwood 46 416
9 328 Tony Wells 38 38
10 9 Eli Block 36 36
11 218  Jacob Crossman 21 21
12 455  Jason Fairclough 19 19
13 53  Wojciech Kasperuk 18 18
14 449  Kevin Fogg 18 18
15 29  Michael Weyant 17 17
EX LW Grand Prix - class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 24 Adam Guyer 30 26 36 36 36 72 236
2 9 HiBlock 36 36 30 30 30 60 222
3 298 Sergio DiMolfetta 17 18 21 23 23 52 154
4 74 Robert Pease Jr. 21 21 16 19 21 34 132
5 73 Billy Saine 15 19 19 42 95
6 11 Brett Guyer 26 16 23 26 91
7 810 Matthew Paternoster 17 21 26 64
8 6 Rick Doucette 30 19 49
9 218  Jacob Crossman 23 26 19
10 816  Scott D. French 46 46
11 609  Matthew Strobel 38 38
12 329  Michael Giossi 36 36
13 2L Tim O'Connor 15 18 33
14 913  Thomas Sands 16 17 33
15 871 Isaac Maycotte 23 23
16 37  Joseph Ciesnik 19 19
17 54  Brian Faucher 18 18



18 889  Peter Russo 18 18
19 714 Jeff Gray 14 11
EXLW Sportsman - Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 771 Nathan Baeyens 36 36 36 36 36 72 252
2 38 Adam Clark 30 21 19 21 23 60 174
3 631 Mike Buttigieg 21 19 23 23 21 352 159
4 931  Anthony Brock 23 26 21 26 96
5 28  Rick Breen 30 30 30 920
6 625 Mike Nash 26 18 18 62
7 835  Michael Gleason 46 46
8 834  Thomas TJ Bibeau 30 30
9 899  Joe Costanza 26 26
10 8 Michael Zoner 26 26
11 35  Ryan Imbeault 23 23
12 80  Bart Chamberlain 17 17
EXILW Superbike - Glass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 24 Adam Guyer 30 36 36 36 36 72 246
2 298 Sergio DiMolfetta 21 21 26 30 23 60 181
3 74 Robert Pease Jr. 36 23 19 21 19 46 164
4 525  Douglas Cooper 18 23 21 52 114
5 73  Billy Saine 18 19 15 17 42 m
6 810 Matthew Paternoster 16 23 26 26 91
7 871 Isaac Maycotte 26 30 56
8 932  Josh Stewart 16 36 52
9 87  Christopher Woodman 15 34 19
10 6  Rick Doucette 18 30 48
11 37  Joseph Ciesnik 19 21 40
12 889  Peter Russo 23 17 40
13 56  Chris Rockwell 38 38
14 329  Michael Giossi 32 32
15 351  Michael Lee 30 30
16 218  Jacob Crossman 26 26
17 806  John Sommer 18 18
18 816  Scott D. French 17 17
19 54  Brian Faucher 16 16
20 80  Bart Chamberlain 15 15
EX LW Supersport - Glass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 517 Nicholas Leighton 36 36 36 36 30 60 234
2 255 Daniel Caron 21 18 26 30 26 52 173
3 916 ErickErps 30 21 30 23 19 42 165
4 351 Michael Lee 19 30 26 23 46 144
5 24 Adam Guyer 36 72 108



6 932  Josh Stewart 26 16 42 84
7 73  Billy Saine 23 19 17 17 76
8 30  David White 23 19 18 60
9 810 Matthew Paternoster 23 21 44
10 889  Peter Russo 17 21 38
11 816  Scott D. French 26 26
12 54  Brian Faucher 18 18
EX MW Grand Prix - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 728 Paul Duval 26 36 36 30 21 60 209
2 340 IanBeam 36 30 21 36 36 18 177
3 4 Harlan Hildebrand 18 26 26 26 46 142
4 24 Adam Guyer 17 21 30 72 140
5 211 Jared Mileika 17 23 16 17 18 42 133
6 33 Sam Martin 16 14 18 19 19 38 124
7 39  Justin Landry 12 13 23 17 52 17z
8 717  Geoffrey Bonnard 21 26 19 14 34 14
9 92  Michael Guarino 14 12 15 18 15 20 91
10 218  Jacob Crossman 21 30 23 1
11 255  Daniel Caron 13 16 13 28 70
12 517  Nicholas Leighton 16 14 30 60
13 328 Tony Wells 15 11 32 58
14 351  Michael Lee 23 18 9 50
15 714  Jeff Gray 17 12 16 45
16 802  Asher Rubright 19 23 12
17 2 Samuel Greenwood 36 36
18 143 Charles Keighley 12 24 36
19 492  Nikolas Paganis 13 9 14 36
20 9  EliBlock 30 30
21 15 William Desmarais 26 26
22 455  Jason Fairclough 15 9 24
23 830 Paul Hosue 22 22
24 601  Brian Fernand 19 19
25 72X Allesandro DiMario 15 15
26 36  Jesse Burnett 11 mn
27 10  Kip Peterson 11 n
28 53  Wojciech Kasperuk 10 10
29 321X Brandie Cox 10 10
30 730  Craig Wilson 8 8
EXMW Superbike - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 340 Ian Beam 30 12 26 36 30 72 206
2 39 Justin Landry 36 30 36 15 23 52 192
3 211 Jared Mileika 23 23 30 17 21 46 160
5 4 Harlan Hildebrand 21 19 30 26 60 156



6 33  Sam Martin 19 18 23 26 19 38 143
7 92  Michael Guarino 18 15 21 23 18 36 131
8 802  Asher Rubright 21 26 11 14 36 108
9 492  Nikolas Paganis 17 18 21 15 30 101
10 328  Tony Wells 18 16 32 66
11 888  Joel Laub 11 42 53
12 143  Charles Keighley 17 34 51
13 218  Jacob Crossman 26 19 15
14 72X Allesandro DiMario 36 36
15 255  Daniel Caron 13 19 32
16 216  John Duffy 14 17 31
17 45  Robbie Nigl 12 16 28
18 730  Craig Wilson 16 16
19 601  Brian Fernald 16 16
20 15 William Desmarais 15 15
21 351 Michael Lee 14 1
22 176  Nicolai Greco 12 12
23 71X LeviBadie 10 10
24 79  Teagg Hobbs 8 8
EX MW Supersport - ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total

R 728 Paul Duval 36 36 30 36 36 60 234
2 4 Harlan Hildebrand 30 23 30 30 72 185
3 33 Sam Martin 23 18 17 26 26 52 162
4 717  Geoffrey Bonnard 30 23 21 23 46 143
5 92  Michael Guarino 21 19 16 21 19 34 130
6 211 Jared Mileika 19 14 18 18 23 38 130
7 714  Jeff Gray 21 14 19 21 42 17z
8 492  Nikolas Paganis 16 13 17 16 24 86
9 328  Tony Wells 16 18 30 64
10 218  Jacob Crossman 26 36 62
11 143  Charles Keighley 15 36 51
13 15 William Desmarais 32 32
14 830 Paul Hosue 12 17 29
15 321X Brandie Cox 28 28
16 79  Teagg Hobbs 26 26
17 72 Ben Gloddy 26 26
18 36  Jesse Burnett 26 26
19 71X LeviBadie 19 19
20 601  Brian Fernald 17 17
21 64  Shane Narbonne 15 15
22 45  Robbie Nigl 15 15
12 888  Joel Laub 11 n
23 730 Craig Wilson 10 10

EX Motard - class GChampionship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total




R 9 EliBlock 36 36 36 36 36 72 252
2 57 Adam Muscaro 26 30 30 30 30 60 206
3 771 Nathan Baeyens 30 23 26 26 26 52 183
4 298  Sergio DiMolfetta 17 19 23 23 18 46 146
5 38  Adam Clark 23 18 18 19 19 36 133
6 832 Tom Bibeau 15 17 17 18 17 32 116
7 631  Mike Buttigieg 16 15 19 15 12 38 115
8 625 Mike Nash 18 11 15 17 16 34 m
9 931  Anthony Brock 19 21 21 11 21 93
10 835 Michael Gleason 14 14 10 13 13 28 92
11 551  Tommy Kinnear 13 11 14 14 30 82
12 66  Tom Law 16 21 15 26 78
13 14  Renee Franco 46 16
14 35  Ryan Imbeault 16 14 30
15 899 Joe Costanza 13 16 29
16 79  Teagg Hobbs 26 26
17 486  Daniel Martin 24 24
18 834 Thomas TJ Bibeau 23 23
19 23X Derek Sanchez 21 21
20 911  Gunnar Ouellette 13 13
21 300 Sean Pawnell 12 12
22 858 Adam Kells 12 12
23 28  Rick Breen 12 12
EX Moto 3 - class GChampionship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 99X Nathan Bettencourt 36 36 36 36 72 216
2 26 Lukas Doucette 23 26 26 30 36 46 187
3 6 Rick Doucette 26 23 23 21 26 34 153
4 317  Trase Boudreau 19 13 17 60 109
5 370  Brandon Martocci 14 12 16 18 36 96
6 623  Fletcher Rood 23 30 42 95
7 445  Grant Imbeault 15 19 19 26 9
8 609  Matthew Strobel 14 17 16 17 64
9 360 Michele Pierro 21 19 21 61
10 64X  Valen Gomez 23 38 61
11 75  Shane Lewis 21 18 19 58
12 516  Thomas Hynes V 52 52
13 124  Thomas Hynes IV 18 32 50
14 897  Hendrix Woodman 30 15 45
15 913  Thomas Sands 18 17 35
16 942  Noah Tardiff 17 15 32
17 255  Daniel Caron 16 16 32
18 23X  Derek Sanchez 30 30
19 113 Henry Bosland 30 30
20 806 John Sommer 21 21



21 937  Nicholas Cahill 18 18
EX Super Singles - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 57 Adam Muscaro 36 36 17 36 36 72 233
2 771 Nathan Baeyens 21 26 36 30 30 60 203
3 38 Adam Clark 23 23 26 17 19 42 150
4 625  Mike Nash 30 30 14 15 14 36 139
5 298  Sergio DiMolfetta 18 19 12 21 21 46 137
6 631  Mike Buttigieg 16 21 18 12 23 38 128
7 486  Daniel Martin 17 18 13 13 15 28 104
8 66  Tom Law 15 21 16 18 34 104
9 551 Tommy Kinnear 16 14 17 32 79
10 14 Renee Franco 52 52
11 899  Joe Costanza 19 19 38
12 8  Michael Zoner 30 30
13 609  Matthew Strobel 30 30
14 931  Anthony Brock 11 18 29
15 834 Thomas TJ Bibeau 26 26
16 72 Ben Gloddy 26 26
17 714 Jeff Gray 26 26
18 28  Rick Breen 23 23
19 23X Derek Sanchez 23 23
20 911  Gunnar Ouellette 19 19
21 300 Sean Pawnell 16 16
22 835  Michael Gleason 15 15
23 858 Adam Kells 11 1
EX Thunderbike - ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 24 Adam Guyer 36 30 36 36 36 72 246
2 44 Timothy Hogan 23 26 30 30 30 52 191
3 517 Nicholas Leighton 26 23 23 21 26 60 179
4 916  Eric Erps 18 17 19 23 21 46 114
5 6 Rick Doucette 30 21 21 19 91
6 932  Josh Stewart 17 42 59
7 889  Peter Russo 19 16 18 53
8 810 Matthew Paternoster 15 15 19 49
9 351  Michael Lee 26 18 14
10 27X  Alessandro DiMario 36 36
11 525 Douglas Cooper 19 16 35
12 11 Brett Guyer 26 26
13 255 Daniel Caron 23 23
14 871 Isaac Maycotte 21 21
15 816  Scott D. French 18 18
16 37  Joseph Ciesnik 17 17
EX UL Superhike - ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total




R 57 Adam Muscaro 36 26 36 36 30 72 236
2 771 Nathan Baeyens 18 30 30 26 36 60 200
3 14 Renee Franco 30 36 30 26 52 174
4 631  Mike Buttigieg 15 15 26 16 21 46 139
5 625 Mike Nash 26 17 17 17 17 38 132
6 848  Cole Thompson 13 16 19 15 16 42 121
7 516  Thomas Hynes V 17 14 18 14 19 36 118
8 931  Anthony Brock 18 21 21 60
9 317  Trase Boudreau 23 11 11 14 59
10 370  Brandon Martocci 13 13 32 58
11 99X  Nathan Bettencourt 21 23 14
12 899  Joe Costanza 23 18 41
13 64X  Valen Gomez 34 34
14 623  Fletcher Rood 14 19 33
15 445  Grant Imbeault 12 18 30
16 942  Noah Tardiff 16 12 28
17 72 Ben Gloddy 28 28
18 834 Thomas TJ Bibeau 23 23
19 79  Teagg Hobbs 21 21
20 28  Rick Breen 19 19
21 911  Gunnar Ouellette 19 19
22 835  Michael Gleason 15 15
EX UN Grand Prix - ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
1 5 Eric Wood 30 36 36 36 36 72 246
2 82 Roger Ealy 36 23 30 11 21 60 184
3 33 Sam Martin 18 21 17 19 23 46 144
4 717  Geoffrey Bonnard 26 30 19 23 36 134
5 714 Jeff Gray 18 14 18 30 38 118
6 802  Asher Rubright 23 23 30 26 102
7 10 Kip Peterson 19 17 15 12 28 91
8 211 Jared Milieka 19 13 19 32 83
9 218  Jacob Crossman 26 26 26 78
10 383  Chris Arrighi 21 16 34 71
11 99  Kevin Custer 17 11 17 24 69
12 328 Tony Wells 17 18 30 65
13 449  Kevin Fogg 13 15 16 20 64
14 79  Teagg Hobbs 52 52
15 422  David Dayon 42 12
16 888  Joel Laub 18 21 39
17 321X Brandie Cox 26 26
18 69  John Van Lenten 22 22
19 25X Dominic Doyle 21 21
20 36  Jesse Burnett 16 16
21 64  Shane Narbonne 16 16



22 15 William Desmarais 12 12
23 29  Michael Weyant 11 n
EX UN Superhike - class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 5 EricWood 36 36 30 36 36 712 246
2 511 Semir Fazlic 30 23 17 30 36 136
3 82 Roger Ealy 19 30 60 109
4 328 Tony Wells 26 26 42 91
5 15 William Desmarais 21 14 38 3
6 36  Jesse Burnett 16 52 68
7 218  Jacob Crossman 26 19 13 58
8 79  Teagg Hobbs 30 21 51
9 10  Kip Peterson 46 416
10 383  Chris Arrighi 25 18 43
11 931X Joseph LiMandri Jr 36 36
12 96X Brandon Paasch 26 26
13 25X Dominic Doyle 23 23
14 29  Michael Weyant 23 23
15 99  Kevin Custer 15 15
16 150  Robert Bettencourt 12 12
17 113X  Gus Rodio 11 n
18 64  Shane Narbonne 10 10
EX UN Supersport - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 511 Semir Fazlic 36 30 36 36 52 190
2 82 Roger Ealy 21 36 72 129
3 22 DavidDayon 30 60 90
4 383  Chris Arrighi 36 30 66
5 29  Michael Weyant 23 42 65
6 321X Brandie Cox 46 16
7 64  Shane Narbonne 26 26
8 455  Jason Fairclough 26 26
9 15 William Desmarais 26 26
10 218  Jacob Crossman 19 19
11 60  Carl Soltisz 18 18
12 70X Tyler Scott 17 17
13 170  Hunter Dunham 16 16
14 931X  Joseph LiMandri Jr 15 15
15 72 Ben Gloddy 14 14
16 85  Jake Lewis 13 13
17 96X  Brandon Paasch 12 12
18 113X Gus Rodio 11 n
19 25P  David Anthony 10 10
F60 LW CB - class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 30 David White 36 36 36 36 72 216



2 21 Tim O'Gonnor 30 30 26 30 26 52 194
3 66 Tomlaw 30 36 30 60 156
4 486  Daniel Martin 26 21 17 23 23 42 152
5 184  Troy Hogg 21 21 46 88
6 316  Glenn Wells 26 18 26 70
7 388  Craig Gagner 23 23 46
8 80  Bart Chamberlain 19 19
GT 500 CB - class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 848 Cole Thompson 19 23 30 30 36 72 210
2 516 Thomas HynesV 18 36 26 26 30 60 196
3 99X Nathan Bettencourt 23 30 36 36 32 157
4 317  Trase Boudreau 36 26 18 21 42 1413
6 370  Brandon Martocci 16 18 21 17 34 106
7 772 Kate West 17 21 17 36 91
5 445  Grant Imbeault 12 23 23 26 84
19 360 Michele Pierro 19 38 57
8 26  Lucas Doucette 52 52
9 188  Matthew Sweeney 46 416
10 942  Noah Tardiff 21 21 12
11 721 Brendan Moriarty 17 19 36
12 615 Cassie Cuppek 18 18 36
13 661 Lewis Glenn 13 19 32
14 897  Hendrix Woodman 30 30
15 109 Kelsey Martel 1 16 27
16 207 Tim Barrows 26 26
17 75  Shane Lewis 23 23
18 250X  Clayton Girouard 19 19
20 623  Fletcher Rood 17 17
21 975  Mackenzie Crosby 15 15
22 868  Simon Leary 14 14
Supertwins CB - Ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 RG Total
R 9 HiBlock 36 36 36 36 60 204
2 24 Adam Guyer 15 26 30 30 30 72 203
3 44 Timothy Hogan 26 23 23 26 26 52 176
5 477  Sean Keech 18 15 19 18 23 46 139
4 11 Brett Guyer 36 21 26 23 106
6 6  Rick Doucette 30 17 18 19 84
7 216  John Duffy 21 19 21 61
8 57  Adam Muscaro 19 18 37
9 27X Alessandro DiMario 30 30
10 727  Christian Trudeau 17 13 30
11 871  Isaac Maycotte 23 23
12 45 Robbie Nigl 21 21



16 677 Cadman Fenton 17 17
13 601  Brian Fernald 16 16
14 816  Scott D. French 16 16
15 517  Nicholas Leighton 16 16
17 810 Matthew Paternoster 14 14
UL Grand Prix CB - class Champtionship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 99X Nathan Bettencourt 36 36 36 36 72 216
2 516 Thomas HynesV 26 26 26 30 36 60 204
3 848 Cole Thompson 30 14 23 17 30 32 146
4 2L Tim O'Connor 23 19 23 26 38 129
5 661  Lewis Glenn 21 13 18 21 34 107
6 370  Brandon Martocci 19 18 21 42 100
7 317  Trase Boudreau 18 17 19 46 100
8 188  Matthew Sweeney 18 52 70
9 975  Mackenzie Crosby 19 18 21 58
10 445  Grant Imbeault 16 16 26 58
11 609  Matthew Strobel 19 36 55
12 942  Noah Tardiff 17 15 17 19
13 913  Thomas Sands 23 21 44
14 806 John Sommer 30 30
15 8  Michael Zoner 30 30
16 250X Clayton Girouard 23 23
AM 300 Superbike - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 504 Christian Gruz 30 30 36 72 168
2 188 Matthew Sweeney 36 36 72
3 624 Adam Urbani 26 30 56
AM 300 Supersport - Ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 504 christian Cruz 30 36 72 138
2 135 Jason Shell 36 36
3 615 CGassie Cuppek 36 36
4 624  Adam Urbani 30 30
AM 500 Superbike - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 868 Simon Leary 36 30 36 23 46 171
2 661 LewisGlenn 26 21 26 26 60 159
3 722 Kyle Stockford 23 26 30 21 42 142
7 188  Matthew Sweeney 36 72 108
4 975  Mackenzie Crosby 30 36 38 104
772 Kate West 52 52
5 100 Jason Phan 23 23 46
6 109  Kelsey Martel 21 21 42
8 250X  Clayton Girouard 30 30



9 775  Dominic Petillo 19 19
AM 500 Supersport - Ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 722 Kyle Stockford 30 26 36 23 26 46 187
2 868 Simon lLeary 23 18 26 36 18 52 173
3 661 LewisGlenn 26 23 30 21 60 160
5 975  Mackenzie Crosby 36 36 72 144
4 109  Kelsey Martel 21 30 26 23 100
7 775  Dominic Petillo 30 38 68
9 100  Jason Phan 21 42 63
6 250X  Clayton Girouard 36 36
8 188  Matthew Sweeney 30 30
10 615 Cassie Cuppek 19 19
11 772 Kate West 19 19
AM F40 LW - class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 339 Demetrio Aspiras 36 36 36 60 168
2 705 Matthew Grilo 30 36 72 138
3 192 Stephen Biehl 26 26 30 46 128
4 398  Bruce Marshall 36 52 88
5 184  Troy Hogg 30 30
6 414  Aaron Booth 26 26
7 677 Cadman Fenton 23 23
AM FA40 MW - Ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 430 RuiAlmeida 36 26 30 36 72 200
2 928 Rick Sarrasin 26 23 36 30 60 175
3 568 Thomas Dixon 30 21 30 21 21 46 169
5 384 David Komm 23 21 26 26 52 148
4 328 Tony Wells 36 30 36 102
6 106  Paul Berger 16 23 23 62
7 333  Ronald Baughman 19 19 38
8 414 Aaron Booth 17 19 36
9 112 Matthew Lewis 18 18
10 288  David Mink 15 15
AM F40 UN - class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 288 David Mink 30 30 30 30 60 180
2 928 Rick Sarrasin 26 36 36 72 170
3 568 Thomas Dixon 30 23 26 26 52 157
4 328 Tony Wells 36 36 36 108
5 581  Miguel Betancourt Sr. 21 42 63
6 687  Randy Morrisette 46 46
7 200  John Beaulieu 38 38
8 401  John Lopes 23 23



9 414 Aaron Booth 23 23
10 173 John Murray 21 21
AM F50 LW - class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 388 Craig Gagner 26 36 36 36 60 194
2 184 TroyHogg 36 30 23 72 161
3 192 Stephen Biehl 23 21 21 30 46 141
4 398  Bruce Marshall 19 23 26 52 120
5 318  Miroslaw Dyrkacz 36 19 42 97
6 316  Glenn Wells 30 26 30 86
7 414 Aaron Booth 26 26
8 333  Ronald Baughman 21 21
AM GTL - ¢lass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 722 Kyle Stockford 36 26 26 36 60 184
2 339 DemetrioAspiras 30 30 30 920
3 982 DanielWilliams 30 52 82
4 253  Kyle Sackett 72 72
5 333 Ronald Baughman 26 23 23 72
6 188  Matthew Sweeney 36 36 72
AM GTO - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 477 Sean Keech 36 30 36 30 36 52 220
2 568 Thomas Dixon 36 26 23 30 60 175
3 765 Conrad Bastable 26 26 72 124
4 167  Joseph Townsend 23 36 59
5 401 John Lopes 46 416
6 813  Jonathan McCluskey 42 42
7 384  David Komm 30 30
8 227  Miguel Betancourt Jr. 23 23
AM GTU - ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 288 David Mink 36 (/] 26 26 30 46 164
2 167 Joseph Townsend 23 26 36 72 157
3 303 John Kavouris 21 23 19 21 23 38 145
4 143  Charles Keighley 30 36 36 36 138
5 837  Gabriel Pavadore 19 21 23 21 52 136
6 384 David Komm 30 26 60 116
7 328  Tony Wells 26 30 30 86
8 478  Tony Paganis 18 42 60
9 112 Matthew Lewis 23 19 42
10 978  Nicholas Regis 19 19
11 188  Matthew Sweeney 18 18
12 193  Travor McCray 17 17
AM HW Grand Prix - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total




1 813 Jonathan McCluskey 36 36 30 23 23 52 200
2 568 Thomas Dixon 30 23 36 36 72 197
3 325 Christopher Bouchard 26 30 21 46 123
4 765 Conrad Bastable 26 19 60 105
5 401 John Lopes 42 42
6 167  Joseph Townsend 36 36
7 13X Andrew Baisley 30 30
8 384  David Komm 26 26
AM HW Superbike - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 167 Joseph Townsend 30 36 36 36 36 72 246
2 568 Thomas Dixon 23 30 30 23 30 60 196
3 727 CGhristian Trudeau 19 23 19 23 52 136
4 813  Jonathan McCluskey 21 26 26 30 21 124
5 328 Tony Wells 36 23 59
6 765 Conrad Bastable 26 26 52
7 401  John Lopes 46 16
8 845  Andrew Spaulding 26 26
9 837  Gabriel Pavadore 21 21
AM HW Supersport - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 430 RuiAlmeida 30 36 36 30 72 201
2 167 Joseph Townsend 36 36 19 30 36 38 195
3 958 Issac Davis 30 26 23 21 46 146
4 727  Christian Trudeau 21 18 21 42 102
5 227  Miguel Betancourt Jr. 23 23 52 98
6 106  Paul Berger 30 26 23 79
7 406  Christopher O'Shea 60 60
8 813  Jonathan McCluskey 19 19 38
9 13X Andrew Baisley 26 26
10 213  Troy Johnson 26 26
11 271  Marcus Gada 26 26
AM LW Grand Prix - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 343 Matthew Vigue 36 36 36 36 72 216
2 184 TroyHogg 36 30 52 118
3 338 DemetrioAspiras 30 30 46 106
4 705  Matthew Grilo 26 26 42 91
5 253  Kyle Sackett 30 60 90
6 398  Bruce Marshall 26 36 62
7 938 Mike Wankum 38 38
8 982  Daniel Williams 30 30
AM LW sportsman - Class Championship R1 R2 R2 R4 R5 R6 Total

R 428 Christopher Girard 36 36 36 30 72 210



2 868 Simon lLeary 30 30 30 30 26 52 198
3 405 Michael Girard 60 60
4 515 Nate Lamontagne 36 36
5 188  Matthew Sweeney 36 36
AM LW Superbike - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 343 Matthew Vigue 36 36 36 36 36 72 252
2 388 CraigGagner 30 30 30 60 150
3 339 DemetrioAspiras 30 30 42 102
4 705 Matthew Grilo 23 19 19 38 99
5 253  Kyle Sackett 26 46 72
6 188  Matthew Sweeney 19 52 71
7 982  Daniel Williams 26 21 47
8 722  Kyle Stockford 23 23 46
9 398  Bruce Marshall 21 21 42
10 334 Matt Dagan 26 26
AM LW Supersport - Glass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 722 Kyle Stockford 30 26 30 30 38 154
2 192 Stephen Biehl 30 26 23 26 42 147
3 339 DemetrioAspiras 36 36 46 118
4 184 Troy Hogg 36 72 108
5 253  Kyle Sackett 36 60 96
6 388  Craig Gagner 36 26 62
7 775  Dominic Petillo 52 52
8 705 Matthew Grilo 30 30
9 318  Miroslaw Dyrkacz 23 23
AM MW Grand Prix - Ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 477 Sean Keech 23 23 30 26 30 52 184
2 167 Joseph Townsend 26 26 23 36 72 183
3 430 RuiAlmeida 19 23 30 26 60 158
4 143  Charles Keighley 36 30 36 36 138
5 928  Rick Sarrasin 21 18 18 42 99
6 958 Isaac Davis 18 17 15 13 30 93
7 328 Tony Wells 30 36 26 92
8 193  Trevor McCray 18 11 23 36 88
9 303  John Kavouris 19 16 14 16 17 82
10 271 Marcus Gada 17 15 14 34 80
11 384  David Komm 18 21 38 7
12 227  Miguel Betancourt Jr. 17 19 32 68
13 106  Paul Berger 17 19 21 57
14 406  Christopher O'Shea 46 46
15 837  Gabriel Pavadore 15 28 43
16 478  Tony Paganis 14 26 40



17 112 Matt Lewis 21 19 40
18 343  Matthew Vigue 21 21
19 845  Andrew Spaulding 16 16
20 978  Nicholas Regis 16 16
21 213 Troy Johnson 16 16
22 401 John Lopes 15 15
23 187  Timothy Rinaldi 12 12
AM MW Superbike - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 568 Thomas Dixon 36 26 30 36 52 180
2 325 Christopher Bouchard 23 26 30 46 125
3 958 Isaac Davis 30 23 26 42 121
4 303  John Kavouris 26 21 21 36 104
5 227  Miguel Betancourt Jr. 30 30 36 96
6 478  Tony Paganis 19 19 38 76
7 406  Christopher O'Shea 72 72
8 193 Trevor McCray 60 60
9 112 Matthew Lewis 36 36
10 845  Andrew Spaulding 36 36
AM MW Supersport - Ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 167 Joseph Townsend 30 30 23 30 36 60 209
2 430 RuiAlmeida 26 26 21 26 72 171
3 143 Charles Keighley 36 36 36 36 144
4 565  Thomas Dixon 23 23 17 17 23 32 135
5 193 Trevor McCray 21 19 12 14 19 38 123
6 958  Isaac Davis 18 13 16 17 46 110
7 227  Miguel Betancourt Jr. 14 23 18 52 107
8 271 Marcus Gada 18 21 34 73
9 384 David Komm 21 21 26 68
10 478  Tony Paganis 11 15 36 62
11 328 Tony Wells 26 30 56
12 106  Paul Berger 18 19 16 53
13 193  Christopher O'Shea 42 42
14 13X Andrew Baisley 30 30
15 112 Matthew Lewis 19 19
16 333  Ronald Baughman 17 17
17 213 Troy Johnson 16 16
18 288  David Mink 15 15
19 928  Rick Sarrasin 13 13
20 837  Gabriel Pavadore 10 10
AM Motard - cilass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 428 Christopher Girard 36 36 30 30 72 204
2 316 Glenn Wells 36 30 26 92



3 512 Kd Kairiukstis 36 26 62
4 624  Adam Urbani 60 60
5 515  Nate Lamontagne 36 36
AM Moto 3 - Ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 188 Matthew Sweeney 36 36 36 72 180
2 109 KelseyMartel 26 30 36 23 38 153
3 772 Kate West 30 26 30 46 132
4 975  Mackenzie Crosby 36 26 30 92
5 504  Christian Cruz 23 23 42 88
6 868  Simon Leary 26 60 86
7 775  Dominic Petillo 21 52 [£]
8 100  Jason Phan 30 26 56
AM Super Singles - Ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 428 Christopher Girard 36 36 30 72 174
2 512 EdKairiukstis 36 60 96
3 405 Michael Girard 30 52 82
4 316  Glenn Wells 30 36 66
5 187  Timothy Rinaldi 46 16
6 624  Adam Urbani 42 42
AM Thunderbike - ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 343 Matthew Vigue 36 36 36 36 36 72 252
2 339 DemetrioAspiras 30 30 30 46 136
3 705 Matthew Grilo 23 30 52 105
4 253  Kyle Sackett 30 60 90
5 184  Troy Hogg 26 26
6 982  Daniel Williams 26 26
AM UL Superhike - ciass Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 428 Christopher Girard 36 36 30 36 60 198
2 722 Kyle Stockford 30 26 30 42 128
3 512 Kd Kairiukstis 36 26 52 14
4 661  Lewis Glenn 26 23 46 95
5 188  Matthew Sweeney 72 72
6 109 Kelsey Martel 26 23 21 70
7 100 Jason Phan 30 38 68
8 975  Mackenzie Crosby 36 30 66
9 775  Dominic Petillo 19 19
AM UN Grand Prix - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 167 Joseph Townsend 26 36 36 36 36 60 230
2 568 Thomas Dixon 18 30 30 52 130
3 727 Christian Trudeau 16 19 21 42 98



4 328 Tony Wells 36 30 30 96
5 813  Jonathan McCluskey 19 26 38 83
6 187  Timothy Rinaldi 72 72
7 837  Gabriel Pavadore 17 23 26 66
8 112 Matt Lewis 26 26 52
9 288  David Mink 30 21 51
10 687  Randy Morrissette 46 46
11 227  Miguel Betancourt Jr. 23 23 46
12 978  Nicholas Regis 23 23
13 845  Andrew Spaulding 21 21
14 384 David Komm 21 21
AM UN Superbike - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
R 167 Joseph Townsend 30 30 36 30 36 72 234
2 477 SeanKeech 26 36 30 21 30 60 203
3 813 Jonathan McCluskey 19 26 23 26 94
4 328 Tony Wells 36 21 21 78
5 727  Christian Trudeau 21 23 26 70
6 687 Randy Morrissette 52 52
7 765 Conrad Bastable 23 26 19
8 401 John Lopes 46 46
9 187  Timothy Rinaldi 36 36
10 568 Thomas Dixon 23 23
AM UN Supersport - Class Championship R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
x 167 Joseph Townsend 26 26 30 26 36 712 216
2 193 TrevorMcGCray 19 23 26 15 21 46 150
3 477 Sean Keech 30 18 23 26 52 149
4 143  Charles Keighley 36 36 36 36 144
5 568 Thomas Dixon 21 19 23 19 19 30 131
6 727  Christian Trudeau 18 17 21 16 14 32 118
7 928  Rick Sarrasin 16 30 60 106
8 227  Miguel Betancourt Jr. 23 17 42 82
9 384  David Komm 21 18 36 [
10 765 Conrad Bastable 18 16 38 72
11 813  Jonathan McCluskey 18 17 21 56
12 328 Tony Wells 30 19 19
13 837  Gabriel Pavadore 15 17 15 47
14 687 Randy Morrissette 34 34
15 187  Timothy Rinaldi 30 30
16 13X Andrew Baisley 23 23
1 696  Craig DeRosa 21 23 26 19 21 42 152
8 917  Aaron Cunha 18 23 72 13
7 172 Filip Losowski 18 19 16 18 38 109



9 480 Rachel Cayabyab 18 19 60 97
5 687  Randy Morrissette 26 36 26 88
2 765 Conrad Bastable 23 26 36 85
3 465  Shawn Hughes 19 21 23 21 84
10 127  Patrick Houston 21 16 36 73
4 581  Miguel Betancourt Sr 30 36 66
18 158  Shane Allen 18 46 64
6 106  Paul Berger 30 30 60
117 117  Caleb Valliere 52 52
11 128  Stephen Lang 36 36
12 430 RuiAlmeida 36 36
13 406  Christopher O'Shea 30 30
14 401 John Lopes 30 30
15 123 Matan Aviram 26 26
16 978 Nicholas Regis 23 23
17 122 David Burrows 19 19
19 936  Saucony Apt 17 17
20 981  Michael Ouellette 17 17
21 275  Erick Baer 17 17
1 814  Tom Ward 26 26 21 30 46 119
2 696  Craig DeRosa 21 17 21 18 26 42 145
3 253  Kyle Sackett 18 23 36 26 103
4 158  Shane Allen 30 72 102
5 172  Filip Losowski 17 18 14 16 30 95
6 401 John Lopes 23 19 36 78
7 689  Arthur Slader 16 23 38 7
8 106  Paul Berger 36 36 72
9 465  Shawn Hughes 19 16 19 17 71
10 480 Rachel Cayabyab 15 18 32 65
11 544  Patrick Lenahan 60 60
12 737  John Keller 13 17 26 56
13 127  Patrick Houston 19 34 53
14 117  Caleb Valliere 52 52
15 765 Conrad Bastable 26 21 47
16 581  Miguel Betancourt Sr 23 23 46
17 406  Christopher O'Shea 36 36
18 789  Joshua Boise 36 36
19 936  Saucony Apt 12 21 33
20 978  Nicholas Regis 30 30
21 735  Justin Auger 30 30
22 430 RuiAlmeida 30 30
23 603  Gregory Dye 28 28
24 981  Michael Ouellette 19 19
25 123 Matan Aviram 11 1




NV Formula 4

N
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253
689
215
775
103
544
11
169
953
402
944
603
512
331
203
898
814
959
626
777
686
737
808
735
330
566
707
239
936
390
96
313
716
242

775
215
330
953
169
707
331
959
111

Kyle Sackett
Arthur Slader
Jonathan Vaughan
Dominic Petillo
Brandon Barrett
Patrick Lenahan
Tyler Parnes
Andrew Palhof
Alexander Ferguson
Keith Ivers
Anthony Leary
Gregory Dye

Ed Kairiukstis
Ricky Tischofer
Roberto Garcia
Oliver Leary

Tom Ward
Nicholas Lombardi
Donnie Allen
Jacob Mello
Keith Lombardi
John Keller
Camil Zuk

Justin Auger
Richard Tischofer
Pier Daprile
Daniel Porter
Alexey Zinger
Saucony Apt
Jesse Kitchen
Alec Fowler
Jason Neuman
Brody Barnes

Jason Hill

Dominic Petillo
Jonathan Vaughan
Richard Tischofer
Alexander Ferguson
Andrew Palhof
Daniel Porter

Ricky Tischofer
Nicholas Lombardi

Tyler Parnes

R1

26
15
14
30
21

18

17

36

19
12
23

16

13

36

19
18
30

16
15

R2

26

21
30

19

18

36

23

36
26

19

R3

36

19
30

18
21
16

15

14
26

13
17

23

36
21

19

26
18

23

43

R4

30
17
10

19
28
14
26
20

36
18
11

13

12

16

23
23

30
14
19
15
21

23

18

26
15

16

21
18

17

30

23

13

12

36

19

14
R5

26
30

23
36

19

131
36 107
20 106
100
60 97
72 93
30 85
34 83
24 72
46 72
18 70
16 66
62
32 62
55
53
52
52 52
22 48
46
42 12
14 38
38 38
36
36
10 33
32
28 28
12 28
26 26
23
23
23
14

R6 Total
138
32 138
52 119
36 100
42 89
76
74
72 72
60
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12

16

17

18
NV Racer1
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NV Racer 2
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808
777
624
101
203
686
898
515
239

250
776
936
566
999

917
765
465
687
581
122
275
128
125

696
480
401
172
808
686
936
127
106
117
737
406
789
430
978
857
520
917
119

Camil Zuk

Jacob Mello
Adam Urbani
Charles Carleton
Roberto Garcia
Keith Lombardi
Oliver Leary

Nate Lamontagne
Alexey Zinger
Alec Fowler
Marianne Kenney
Taylor Dionne
Saucony Apt

Pier Daprile

Kevin Lammey

Aaron Cunha

Conrad Bastable
Shawn Hughes
Randy Morrissette
Miguel Betancourt Sr.
David Burrows

Erick Baer

Stephen Lang

Craig DeRoche

Craig DeRosa
Rachel Cayabyab
John Lopes

Filip Losowski
Camil Zuk

Keith Lombardi
Saucony Apt
Patrick Houston
Paul Berger
Caleb Valliere
John Keller
Chrisopher O'Shea
Joshua Boise

Rui Almeida
Nicholas Regis
Anthony Paganis
Matt Correia
Aaron Cunha

Zachary Redling

R1

R1

29

17
30
21
30
23
18
¥4 R3
26
29 36
24 30
17
21
23
19
18
R2 R3
20 30
19
24 36
26
21
29
23
18
18

36

R5

29

19
36

Total




NVRacer 3 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
1 814  Tom Ward 24 36 36 26 29 60 2n
2 253  Kyle Sackett 29 30 30 36 125
3 626  Donnie Allen 20 21 19 46 106
4 402  Keith Ivers 23 72 95
5 775  Dominic Petillo 23 26 30 79
6 390 Jesse Kitchen 52 52
7 689  Arthur Slader 21 23 14
8 603  Gregory Dye 18 20 38
9 737  John Keller 18 18 36
10 103  Brandon Barrett 26 26
11 242  Jason Hill 24 24
12 313  Jason Neuman 21 21
13 169  Andrew Palhof 19 19
14 111 Tyler Parnes 19 19
15 707  Daniel Porter 18 18
16 944  Anthony Leary 17 17
17 512  Ed Kairiukstri 16 16
| |

1 215  Jonathan Vaughan 19 23 36 18 24 60 180
3 169  Andrew Palhof 18 23 36 X 72 149
2 707  Daniel Porter 18 21 23 29 52 113
4 624  Adam Urbani 30 36 66
5 331  Ricky Tischofer 30 30 60
11 716  Brody Barnes 17 19 21 57
6 953  Alexander Ferguson 26 13 16 55
7 330 Richard Tischofer 26 26 52

776  Taylor Dionne 46 46
8 936  Saucony Apt 21 19 40
9 101  Charles Carleton 21 17 38
10 775 Dominic Petillo 36 36
18 999  Kevin Lammey 15 19 34
12 203 Roberto Garcia 30 30
13 111 Tyler Parnes 26 26
14 566  Pier Daprile 23 23
15 96  Alec Fowler 18 18
16 777  Jacob Mello 17 17
17 315  Judah Baum 16 16
19 825 Gerry Bell 14 11
20 898  Oliver Leary 12 12
4 917  Aaron Cunha 26 24 72 122
1 765  Conrad Bastable 24 29 36 89
2 581  Miguel Betancourt Sr. 29 21 29 79
3 465  Shawn Hughes 24 30 24 78




5 687 Randy Morrissette 29 29
6 275  Erick Baer 23 23
7 122 David Burrows 20 20
8 936  Saucony Apt 20 20
NV Starter 2 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
1 696  Craig DeRosa 20 24 24 24 52 114
2 401  John Lopes 23 24 29 29 105
3 106  Paul Berger 30 29 46 105
4 480 Rachel Cayabyab 18 20 60 98
5 117  Caleb Valliere 72 72
6 127  Patrick Houston 42 42
7 936  Saucony Apt 38 38
8 430 RuiAlmeida 36 36
9 696  Christopher O'Shea X 29 29
10 857  Anthony Paganis 26 26
11 158  Shane Allen 21 21
12 172  Filip Losowski 20 20
13 917  Aaron Cunha 18 18
1 253  Kyle Sackett 29 36 36 29 130
5 737  John Keller 19 18 72 109
2 626  Donnie Allen 24 23 20 67
3 775  Dominic Petillo 30 30 60
4 689  Arthur Slader 26 26 52
6 242 Jason Hill 29 29
7 313 Jason Neuman 24 24
8 103  Brandon Barrett 23 23
9 111 Tyler Parnes 21 21
10 169  Andrew Palhof 21 21
11 707  Daniel Porter 20 20
12 814  Tom Ward 19 19
NV Starter4 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
1 215  Jonathan Vaughan 19 23 36 26 18 36 158
2 169  Andrew Palhof 23 23 21 24 42 133
3 707  Daniel Porter 17 21 20 38 96
4 898  Oliver Leary 18 12 30 32 92
5 103  Brandon Barrett 29 60 89
6 775  Dominic Petillo 36 36 72
7 959  Nicholas Lombardi 72 72
8 624  Adam Urbani 26 36 62
9 330 Richard Tischofer 30 30 60
10 808 Camil Zuk 52 52
11 331  Ricky Tischofer 26 26 52
12 686  Keith Lombardi 46 16
13 936  Saucony Apt 21 19 40




14 250 Marianne Kenney 34 34
15 953  Alexander Ferguson 18 13 31
16 566  Pier Daprile 30 30
17 101  Charles Carleton 23 23
18 716  Brody Barnes 21 21
19 96  Alec Fowler 19 19
20 158  Shane Allen 18 18
21 777  Jacob Mello 17 17
22 315  Judah Baum 16 16
23 999  Kevin Lammey 15 15
24 825 Gerry Bell 14 11
Super Street LW R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total

1 880 Jason Feinberg 36 29 66 66 65 114 376
2 739  Michael Tower 30 61 66 59 216
3 250 Marianne Kenney 66 56 42 18 182
7 163  Tasha Demers-Buck 21 21 39 96 177
4 117  Caleb Valliere 53 39 51 113
5 195  Pratham Makonahally 40 25 50 115
14 457  Stephanie Urrata 18 86 104
10 144 Brian Jollimore 25 72 97
6 313  Jason Neuman 49 46 95
11 606 Derek Wood 23 60 83

866  Thomas Gerton 52 52

996  Jacob Ohannessian 46 46

199  Owen Zang 38 38
9 310  Daniel Garofolo 34 34
8 320  Archibald Williams 23 23
12 118  Victoria Hynes 21 21
13 776  Taylor Dionne 20 20
15 175  Josh Meachen 17 17
1 841  Mark Roberto 20 72 65 72 57 144 430
2 812 GregRegan 53 46 54 60 60 120 393
3 994  Oscar DeVlaminck 29 49 45 50 25 198
4 138  Josh Ashline 38 49 39 42 168
11 608 Danny Jimenez 40 90 130
13 376  Devon Sheehan 32 82 14
10 909  Stephen Holubiak 23 23 52 98
9 496  Donald Schumacher 24 25 16 32 97
5 117  Caleb Valliere 46 40 86
6 529  Eric Simpson 61 61
8 426  Jarrod Burnham 53 53
19 320  Archibald Williams 46 46
18 749  Christopher Busche 14 30 44
20 505 Ben Weathers-Lowin 42 42




12

14
15
16
17
21
22
23

155
230
935
579
996
107
130
129
371

Nathan Hall

Robert Flagg

Ken Kaplan

Patrick Mulholland
Jacob Ohannessian
Connor Hogan
Kolten McCormick
Patrick Shields
Todd Morris

21

19

37

18
16
13
12

34

37
34
21
19
18
16
13
12
1



